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Markets

Food Stalls

Cafe Stepping Stone

Main Tipi

Home + Life Tipi

Garden Marquee

Parking

Toilets

Ginninderry Sales Office
Information

Reptile Zoo

Woolshed (SASS Exhibition)
Bee Hotel Making (Village Hall)
Live Music

First Aid
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Inspire Festival Trail

Please note unfortunately dogs are not permitted at Strathnairn Arts Association (assistance do
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WOOLSHED WOOLSHED MORE FOR
TIME MAIN STAGE GARDEN MARQUEE HOME + LIFE TIPI GALLERY STAGE OPEN STUDIOS THE FAMILY FOOD + DRINKS MARKETS

10:00am
10:15am

10:30am
10:45am

11:00am
11:15am

11:30am
11:45am
12:00pm
12:15pm
12:30pm
12:45pm

1:00pm

1:15pm

1:30pm

1:45pm

10am - 11am
Lish Fejer

11am -12pm
Indira Naidoo

12pm - 1pm
Dr Karl

1pm -2pm
Gina Chick

10am - 10:30am

10am - 10:45am q
Ariana

Introduction to
composting

10:40am - 11lam

10:50 - 11:10am Jayde Mitchell

Sustainable
Decluttering

11:15-12pm
Mindful meal 11:15am - 12pm
planning to reduce Madeline Proud

food waste

12:05 - 12:25pm
Sustainable
Decluttering

12:30 - 1:15pm
Make your own
toxic-free cleaning 12:15am - 1:15pm
products Harry Carman

1:15pm - 2pm
Start your spring
edible garden
1:30pm - 2:15pm
Joshua Madrid

All day
Meet Grug
Reptile Zoo

Culture on the Move
- drop in weaving
sessions

Curious Kids - find
a bug, create a book
mark, storytime and

colouring in

Good Omen Goodeze -
drop in sessions

Face painting

KiranDesignStudios -
drop in art sessions

Giant Stick Insect -
live art collaboration
with
artist Tony Steel

Ginninderry
Conservation
Trust - drop in activities

Make a Bee Hotel -
located in Village Hall
(SOLD OuUT)

Be a Bee and pollinate
the Apple Trees - drop
in activty

Scan for full program

All day
Aboriginal Artefacts
and Designs
ACT No Waste
bopdotz
Canberra Environment
Centre
Canberra Writers Festival
Crafting My Story
Curious Kids Canberra
cutie cranes
Eryka Garbutt Designs
Galina Amelina
Ginninderra
Catchment Group
Ginninderry Conservation
Trust
GOOD OMEN GOODEZE
INC
Irina Bastrakova
Kirandesignstudio
Little Tree Studio
MJ’s Handcrafted
Mojo Cycles
Repair Cafe at Ginninderry
Riverbank Enterprise
Sam Chard Ceramics
Turtle and Rose Creations
Upcycled by Trish

Ginninderry




