



Subject to change without notice

TIME	MAIN STAGE	GARDEN MARQUEE		HOME + LIFE TIPI	WOOLSHED GALLERY	WOOLSHED STAGE	OPEN STUDIOS	MORE FOR THE FAMILY	FOOD + DRINKS	MARKETS
10:00am 10:15am 10:30am	10am - 11am Lish Fejer	10am - 12pm Drop-in sessions Hapa Zome Participants can make their own Hapa Zome postcard to take home. 11am - 11:30am Native Bee Magic Make a native bee using natural material	All day Potting Up veggies and natives	10am - 10:45am Introduction to composting	Small sculpture prize exhibition The Strathnairn Arts Small Sculpture Prize 2025, Highly Commended and Emerging Artist prize will be announced at 2:30pm on 6 September 2025.	10am - 10:30am Ariana		All day Meet Grug		All day Aboriginal Artefacts and Designs ACT No Waste bopdotz Canberra Environment Centre Canberra Writers Festival Crafting My Story Curious Kids Canberra cutie cranes Eryka Garbutt Designs Galina Amelina Ginninderra Catchment Group Ginninderry Conservation Trust GOOD OMEN GOODEZE INC Irina Bastrakova Kirandesignstudio Little Tree Studio
10:30am 10:45am						10:40am - 11am Jayde Mitchell		Reptile Zoo Culture on the Move - drop in weaving sessions		
11:00am 11:15am	11am - 12pm Indira Naidoo			10:50 - 11:10am Sustainable Decluttering						
11:30am 11:45am				11:15 - 12pm Mindful meal planning to reduce		11:15am - 12pm Madeline Proud		Curious Kids - find a bug, create a book mark, storytime and	art, storytime and colouring in ad Omen Goodeze - drop in sessions Face painting anDesignStudios - cop in art sessions iant Stick Insect - e art collaboration with artist Tony Steel All day Café Stepping Stone Safari delight Tornado Potatoes El-fii Fire house Masala Outback Tacontento Five Passions The Dumpling Diplomat The Ministry of Food Highergrounds coffee	
12:00pm 12:15pm	12pm - 1pm Dr Karl			food waste 12:05 - 12:25pm			All day *Kathleen Potts	Safar delight Good Omen Goodeze - drop in sessions & Prue ye		
12:30pm		12am - 2pm Drop-in sessions Make your own seed tape A practical workshop where participants can make their own lettuce and carrot seed tape to use in their garden. 12:45pm - 1:15pm Native Bee Magic Make a native bee using natural material		Sustainable Decluttering		12:15am - 1:15pm Harry Carman	*Brenda Croft & Prue Hazelgrove *Neil and Juliana Colbran *Ellena Bozhko - Marshal *Sally Black *Thomas O'Hara			
12:45pm 1:00pm	1pm - 2pm Gina Chick			12:30 - 1:15pm Make your own toxic-free cleaning products						
1:15pm										
1:30pm									MJ's Handcrafted Mojo Cycles Repair Cafe at Ginninderry	
1:45pm				1:15pm - 2pm Start your spring edible garden		1:30pm - 2:15pm Joshua Madrid		Make a Bee Hotel - located in Village Hall (SOLD OUT) Be a Bee and pollinate the Apple Trees - drop in activty		Repair Care at Ginninderry Riverbank Enterprise Sam Chard Ceramics Turtle and Rose Creations Upcycled by Trish
2:00pm					2:30pm Arist prize announced					





